Strong & adaptive ceiling mounts
Concealed cables
Telescopic pole
360° rotation
Landscape &
portrait
Cables are run inside the pole & the
false ceiling cover (included) ensures

Strong & adaptive ceiling mounts
Short pole
Ordering guide
Short: TH-3070-CTSW
Long: TH-3070-CTLW
Short: TH-3070-CTS
Long: TH-3070-CTL
550 to 900mm
21.65” to 35.43”
1050 to 1900mm
41.34” to 74.8”
White Black
Ora monitor arms
For single and dual monitor setups in
commercial workspaces. The new go-to
universal monitor arm, with high performance
and fast installation.
Australia
+61 2 8729 5000
Europe
+44 3330 117725
New Zealand
0800 887 298
Asia
North America
888 303 4252
SEE TH-3070-CT ONLINE
Long pole